- 5 -www.coval.com
FPC/FPCX
FPC/FPCX
COVAL S.A.S. COVAL INC. COVAL IBERICA COVAL ITALIA COVAL CHINA
ADVANCED VACUUM SOLUTIONS
Distributed by:
Certified quality

OV
AL
 w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
Universal FlowPack Suction Cups
Applications
The FPC/FPCX series suction cups are dedicated to the handling
of flexible packaging such as FlowPack, Doypack, etc.
	� FlowPack < 0.5 kg: suction cup Ø 35 mm, FPC351.5.
	� FlowPack < 1 kg: suction cup Ø 45 mm, FPC45.
	� FlowPack < 1.5 kg: suction cup Ø 60 mm, FPC60/FPCX60.
	� FlowPack ≤ 5 kg: oval suction cup 120x100 mm, FPC120100.
FlowPack Suction Cups
US5
- 2 - - 3 - - 4 -www.coval.com www.coval.com www.coval.com
FPC/FPCX FPC/FPCX FPC/FPCX

(mm)
l
(mm)
f (2)
(mm)
H
(mm)
H1
(mm)
ØG
(mm)
E
(mm)
FPC351.5SIBL3IF14PC Ø 35 7.2 35 9.9 35 23 / / 10 29 36 G1/4"-F 19
FPC351.5SIBL5IF14PC Ø 35 7.2 50 9.9 35 23 / / 10 29 36 G1/4"-F 19
FPC45SIBL3IF38PC Ø 45 13 35 20 45 39 / / 7 23 30 G3/8"-F 26
FPC45SIBL5IF38PC Ø 45 13 50 20 45 39 / / 7 23 30 G3/8"-F 26
FPC60SIBL3IF38PC Ø 60 24.5 35 21.5 60 40 / / 10 26 33 G3/8"-F 26
FPC60SIBL5IF38PC Ø 60 24.5 50 21.5 60 40 / / 10 26 33 G3/8"-F 26
FPCX60SIBL5IF38PC Ø 60 24.5 50 21.5 60 40 / / 10 26 33 G3/8"-F 26
FPC120100SIBL3IF38P1V 120x100 167 35 92.1 / / 120 100 15 32.5 42.5 G3/8"-F /
FPC120100SIBL5IF38P1V 120x100 167 50 92.1 / / 120 100 15 32.5 42.5 G3/8"-F /
H1H
f
E
ØG